
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 

No. 
199 
13 
18 
19 
3 
2 

88 
312 
31 
68 
77 
71 
11 
17 
14 

190 
26 

9 
16 
47 

Name 
Alexandre da SILVA 
Juliano DIENER 
Sidnei de BORBA 
Igor WACZYLESKI 
TOKARSKI /KOVALSKI 
Ricardo HILGENSTIELER 
Diego LINO 
Joao STABACH 
Patrick CEZESKI 
Cristiano COLODEL 
Geovane CIESIELSKI 
STRINGARI /RAUSIS 
Fernando QUINT 
Valtair BERTO 
Josemar KUROWSKY 
William BINNER 
A KRUEGER /J ESMERIO 

Walter DITTRICH 
Alexandre BASTOS 
Jefferson FOITTE 

Class 
INJET 
INJET 
INJET 
INJET 
INJET 
CARBU 
CARBU 
INJET 
INJET 
INJET 
INJET 
CARBU 
INJET 
CARBU 
INJET 
CARBU 
INJET 

CARBU 
INJET 
CARBU 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 

8 

Total Tm 
21:57.729 
22:04.098 
22:06.079 
22:08.290 
22:09.579 
22:11.804 
22:11.997 
22:26.056 
22:36.058 
22:45.132 
22:45.328 
22:58.893 
23:01.381 
23:01.388 
23:20.453 
22:39.484 
23:06.846 

12:17.826 

Diff 

6.369 
8.350 

10.561 
11.850 
14.075 
14.268 
28.327 
38.329 
47.403 
47.599 

1:01.164 
1:03.652 
1:03.659 
1:22.724 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

7 Laps 

Gap 

6.369 
1.981 
2.211 
1.289 
2.225 
0.193 

14.059 
10.002 

9.074 
0.196 

13.565 
2.488 
0.007 

19.065 
1 Lap 

27.362 

6 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:26.780 
1:27.550 
1:27.105 
1:27.193 
1:27.026 
1:28.192 
1:27.865 
1:28.799 
1:29.536 
1:29.529 
1:29.384 
1:29.970 
1:29.745 
1:30.443 
1:31.328 
1:34.016 
1:34.705 

1:29.880 

In Lap 
4 
8 
2 
7 

14 
2 
7 
3 
9 

14 
13 
12 
15 

9 
12 

2 
14 

6 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.369 

Avg. Speed 

90,975 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.780 

Best Speed 

92,095 

Best Lap by 

199 - Alexandre da SILVA 
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DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

4ª NOTURNA 3ª TAÇA SÃO BENTO 

TAÇA SÃO BENTO 

Bateria 1 TSB 

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:42:58 

Autódromo Lourenço Schreiner 2,220 km 

04/08/2019 10:50 


